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Event-No. 16
50m Backstroke Men

Class F3
1. Keith Mortensen

Class B
1. Jan Johansen

Class U

Nis Heide Pinnerup
Martin Kollerup
Nikolaj Lund
Stefan Popplewell
Keld Rishgj

Niklas Jacobsen
Morten Lynggaard
Michael Reynolds
Henrik Andersen
Patrick Larsen
Henrik Iwersen

HBwLoOoNOUhWNE

= o

1988(S10) DEN

1995(S12) DEN

1991(S14) DEN
1995(S14) DEN
1990(S14) DEN
1994(S14) DEN
1988(S14) DEN
1995(S14) DEN
1983(S14) DEN
1987(S14) DEN
1964(S14) DEN
1988(S14) DEN
1976(S14) DEN

IH Aalborg

IH Aalborg

Viborg Handicap Idreets Forening
IH Aalborg

Korsgr Handicap Idraet
Odense Svgmmeklub
Thisted Svgmmeklub
Maribo HI

Ringsted HIF

Ringsted HIF

Maribo HI

Korsgr Handicap Idraet
Maribo HI

00:32,76

01:30,54

00:41,51
00:42,01
00:43,08
00:44,98
00:50,27
00:54,26
00:57,11
01:00,87
01:01,49
01:04,34
01:10,87

662

32

394
380
352
309
222
176
151
125
121
105
79

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming
TITANIUM
sportstiming

hitp://www.titanivm-sportstiming.de

Esbjerg, Svemmestadion Danmark

TSN

DanishOpen




